
    SL 

NO
CIN NO COLLEGE REGISTER NUMBER

DATE & 

BATCH
SUBJECT

200061040,

180060324
20.02.2024

A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

200061018 21.02.2024 B-Surgical Nursing 

2 N010

Bishop Benziger 

College of Nursing, 

Kollam ,

170060558 ( 1) 20.02.2024 B-Surgical Nursing 

200061437,

200061438
20.02.2024

A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

200061418 20.02.2024 B-Surgical Nursing 

160061219

190067339,67363,

200066914,66951,66960

(6)

20.02.2024
A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

150061133,160061219,

190067339,67363 (4)
21.02.2024 B-Surgical Nursing 

190061125

200061673

200061694

(BATCH I)

20.02.2024 A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

Azeezia College of 

Nursing, Kollam
N0071

Co-operative College 

of Nursing,  TVM 

N016

N022

N025

College of Nursing, 

Ananthapuri Hospitals 

& Research Institute, 

TVM

CSI College of 

Nursing, Karakonam, 

KERALA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES THRISSUR

TIME TABLE FOR SECOND YEAR B.Sc. NURSING PRACTICAL SUPPLEMENTARY 

EXAMINATIONS 

JANUARY 2024

SUBJECT CODE

A- Medical Nursing Including Pathology                                                                                                                                                                                              

B- Surgical Nursing 

ZONE :A       

3

4

5



150061313

200061673

200061710

(BATCH II)

21.02.2024
B- Surgical Nursing 

200062193

20.02.2024
A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

200062205

20.02.2024

B-Surgical Nursing 

7 N031
Holy Cross College of 

Nursing, Kollam

200062041 20.02.2024
B-Surgical Nursing 

8 N039

KIMS College of 

Nursing, Anamukham, 

TVM 

200062423 20.02.2024
A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

200060704(1)

190066115(1)

160063561(1)

20.02.2024 A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

N027

N053

N059

N060

A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

B-Surgical Nursing 

B-Surgical Nursing 

A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

B-Surgical Nursing 

A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology
N066

TVM

Government College 

of Nursing,TVM 

Mercy College of 

Nursing, Kollam

Nightingale College of 

Nursing,Thiruvananth

apuram

Nims College of 

Nursing,TVM

Ruckmoni College of 

Nursing,TVM

6

9

10

11

12

200060462

190062929(2 students)

20.02.2024

Batch I A

21.02.2024

Batch I B

190062929

170063379(2 students)

200060639,

200060664,

200060675,

180067050,

180067056

20.02.2024

180067050 21.02.2024

190067123 20-02-2024

21.02.2024200060704(1)

160063561(1)



200066291,

200066299,

200066338 (3)

BATCH I

20.02.2024

BATCH I

200067091

190065556

190065559

20.02.2024

BATCH II
B-Surgical Nursing

A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

190063376 ,160064143(2)

190063376(1) 21.02.2024

20.02.2024

200066367

200066419

200066435

(3)

20.02.2024

20.02.2024 

200067076

200067094

190065549

20.02.2024

BATCH I

N076

N081

200066338 (1)

BATCH II

200063865 ,170064625 20.02.2024

20.02.2024

170064994,

160065171
21.02.2024

200064442

200067405

(1)

Batch I

200064438  ,180064868

21.02.2024

A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

B-Surgical Nursing

A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

B-Surgical Nursing 

A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

B-Surgical Nursing 

B-Surgical Nursing

Sree Gokulam College 

of Nursing,TVM

St. Joseph’s College of 

Nursing, Kollam

Upasana College of 

Nursing,Kollam

 V.N.S.S College of 

Nursing Kollam

N069

N075

Vijaya College of 

Nursing,  Kollam

PRS College of 

Nursing, 

Paliyode,Dalumugha

m P.O,Neyyattinkara 

Thiruvanathapuram

Saraswathi College of 

Nursing,  TVM

Sivagiri Sree Narayana 

Medical Mission 

College of Nursing,  

TVM

N089

N097

190064369,

180064399
20.02.2024

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

N087

N088

21.02.2024

BATCH II



A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

    SL 

NO
CIN NO COLLEGE REGISTER NUMBER

DATE & 

BATCH
SUBJECT

Josco College of 

Nursing,Pandalam

200066884 , 200066887

190065428 2l.02.2024

20.02.2024

200065408,200065447,

190066335,190066341,19

0066353,180065943

21.02.2024

20.02.2024

200065265

190067594
20.02.2024

200066026,190067180,19

8,170061971,

160061969 (5)

20.02.2024

200065408,200065424,2

00065442,200065445,190

066335,190066339,

190066343,190066353,17

0066629

200066745  , 160065987  

(2)

Batch I

20.02.2024

150066817-190065995 (2)- 

A

160066689 (1)- B

20.02.2024

 Batch -1-A

Batch-2-B

B-Surgical Nursing

A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

B-Surgical Nursing

A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

B-Surgical Nursing

Indira Gandhi College 

of Nursing, Kochi

SP Fort College of 

Nursing, 

THiruvananthapuram

Little Flower  College 

of  Nursing, 

Monvila,Kulathoor(P.

O),Thiruvananthapura

m

SIMET  College of 

Nursing, 

Muttathara,Thiruvana

nthapuram

Parabrahma College 

of Nursing Oachira 

Kollam

Archana College of 

Nursing, Pandalam

N103

N111

N120

N033

N035

26

27

ZONE:C

N121

N005

21

22

23

24

25



200066001,019,022,19006

7180, 170061970

28 N037
KVM College of 

Nursing,Cherthala
190061817 21.02.2024 B-Surgical Nursing

200062968 21.02.2024 B-Surgical Nursing

Medical Trust College 

of Nursing,Ernakulam

200063735 21.02.2024 B-Surgical Nursing

200066543

21.02.2024  

BATCH I B

190067473 20.02.2024

20.02.2024

200063138, 200063139, 

200063145, 200063146, 

200063159, 190062552 

(6)

200063143, 200063145, 

200063159 (3)

20.02.2024

BATCH I A

21.02.2024

200063718

200063720
20.02.2024

B-Surgical Nursing

A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

B-Surgical Nursing

A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

Mar Baselius College 

of Nursing, 

,Ernakulam

St.Thomas College of 

Nursing,Alapuzha

SI-MET College of 

Nursing, Palluruthi, 

Kochi

N052

N078

29

30

N049

32

31 N071



200066543

200066561
21.02.2024 B-Surgical Nursing

35 N098

Sree Sudheendra 

College of Nurisng , 

Ernakulam

200064515 20.02.2024
A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

180066616 20.02.2024
A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

200065597, 200065000 20.02.2024 B-Surgical Nursing

    SL 

NO
CIN NO COLLEGE REGISTER NUMBER

DATE & 

BATCH
SUBJECT

20.02.2024200065377

21.02.2024

200067318 20.02.2024

200067332

190064702

200067126

200067164

200067167

20.02.2024

200067126

200067166

200067167

21.02.2024

A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

B-Surgical Nursing

A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

B-Surgical Nursing

A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

B-Surgical Nursing

Welcare College of 

Nursing,Ernakulam

Najath College of 

Nursing,Aluva

Institute of Nursing 

Education,SME, 

Koothattukulam

A.K.G.Memorial Co-

operative College of 

Nursing, Kannur

Govt. College of 

Nursing, Ernakulam
N091

N092

N114

N124

N001

33

34

38

ZONE:F

36

37

200064974 20.02.2024



190061052

180061111

160061363

(Batch I)

200067288

190061049

160061363

200066047 – 200066075 

(05)

BATCH II

21.02.2024
B-Surgical Nursing

    SL 

NO
CIN NO COLLEGE REGISTER NUMBER

DATE & 

BATCH
SUBJECT

200066223,

200066257,

190063574 -

Batch 1

20.02.2024

170060612

B-Surgical Nursing

A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology
200061532 20.02.2024

24.02.2024

Batch 1 B

A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

B-Surgical Nursing

A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

B-Surgical Nursing

21.02.2024

24.02.2024

BATCH I

A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

B-Surgical Nursing

200066104,200066115,20

0066133

180060751,180060792,16

0060984

200066052 – 200066067 

(03)

BATCH I

23.02.2024

Batch 1 A

Institute of 

NursingSciences and 

Research, Malabar 

Cancer Centre, 

Thalassery

Caritas College of 

Nursing, Kottayam.

20.02.2024

SIMET College of 

Nursing, Uduma, 

Kasargode

College of Nursing, 

Kannur Medical 

College, , Kannur

College of Nursing 

Thalassery

Crescent College of 

Nursing, Ramapuram, 

Kannur 

Malik Deenar College 

of Nursing, Kasargod

41

N048

N018

N020

N024

ZONE :B     

N012

39

40

45

46

43

44 N072

N128

180067231 20.02.2024

20.02.2024

200066108, 

200066133,180060751
21.02.2024



49 N102

College of 

Nursing,Guru 

EducationTrust,  

Kottayam

200064915 23.02.2024
A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

200064669 23.02.2024
A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

52 N109
Assisi College of 

Nursing, Kottayam
180065426 23.02.2024

A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

170067295 23.02.2024 B-Surgical Nursing

21.02.2024
A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

170067012 23.02.2024

190066741

190063136 (1 NOS)

160063873,

190063108 (2 NOS)

24.02.2024

200065658

23.02.2024

BATCH I

24.02.2024

B-Surgical Nursing

A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

B-Surgical Nursing

A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

B-Surgical Nursing

23.02.2024

24.02.2024

23.02.2024

B-Surgical Nursing

A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

Govt.College of 

Nursing,Kottayam.

Institute of Nursing 

Education, SME Idukki

Pushpagiri College of 

Nursing, 

Pathanamthitta.

Institute of Nursing 

Education,SME,Puthu

pally,Kottayam

200064742
23.02.2024

Batch -I

200065707 23.02.2024

200061783

200061825

200064663,

200064669

Institute of Nursing 

Education,SME,Pala,K

ottayam

Institute of Nursing 

Education,SME,Gandh

i Nagar ,Kottayam

N126

N127

Mount Zion Nursing 

College,Pathanamthit

ta

Velankanni Matha 

College of Nursing, 

Thellakom, Kotayam, 

N122

N125

N064

N106

N108

54

55

56

48

50

51

53

N02847



SL 

NO
CIN COLLEGE REGISTER NUMBER

DATE & 

BATCH
SUBJECT

190060294 23.02.2024
A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

200060989 24.02.2024

200062390
23.02.2024

200060342  , 180062819 20.02.2024
A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

B-Surgical Nursing

A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

B-Surgical Nursing

190063937 23.02.2024
A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

200064184,227,

190064526,583

160065331

(Batch I )

23.02.2024
A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

B-Surgical Nursing

23.02.2024

24.02.2024

20.02.2024

B-Surgical Nursing

B-Surgical Nursing

Karuna College of 

Nursing, Iringuttoor, 

Palakkad

Aswini College of 

Nursing, Thrissur

190063937, 160064751

N038

190060294

200062382, 200062389,

200062390

200060989

57

58

62

60

N006

B-Surgical Nursing24.02.2024

61 N079

St. James College of 

Nursing,  Chalakkudy, 

Thrissur

59 N057

Mother College of 

Nursing, Olari, 

Pullazhy.P.O, Thrissur

Aswini College of 

Nursing, 

Nadathara,Thrissur

24.02.2024

N006

N090
West Fort College of 

Nursing, Thrissur

24.02.2024

180062897

200064241

190064526

(Batch II )

ZONE :D     



200066699

200066712, 200066715
23.02.2024                        

A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

24.02.2024

64 N112

P.K Das College of 

Nursing, Ottapalam, 

Palakkad

190067072 23.02.2024 B-Surgical Nursing

SL 

NO
CIN COLLEGE REGISTER NUMBER

DATE & 

BATCH
SUBJECT

200061140

200061144

200061163

A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

200061140

200061163
B-Surgical Nursing

200062138

200062153

170066882

170066886

150061922

23.02.2024
A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

200062153

170066882

170066886

200062495 ,200062511 

,200062514 ,200062526 
23.02.2024 ,      

A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

Elite College of 

Nursing, Thrissur
63

200066699

N101

N017

College of Nursing, 

EMS Memorial Co-

operative Hospital, 

Pananbi,  

Perinthalmanna, 

Malappuram-

65 N009

Baby Memorial 

College of 

Nursing,Kozhikode

23.02.2024

A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

69 N054

MES College of 

Nursing, 

Perinthalmanna

B-Surgical Nursing

B-Surgical Nursing24.02.2024

23.02.2024

B-Surgical Nursing

200062526

B-Surgical Nursing

200065492

200065492 24.02.2024

23.02.2024

68 N040

KMCT College of 

Nursing,Manassery.P.

O.,  Calicut-673602

E ZONE

24.02.2024

A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

67 N034
JDT Islam College of 

Nursing,  Calicut

24.02.2024 

200063202

66



70 N056
MIMS College of 

Nursing, Malappuram
200060277 23.02.2024

A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

200060359, 373, 384,

388, 393, 190062828,

855, 170063330,

160063475

23.02.2024                  
A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

200060359, 378, 384,

190062828, 839, 842, 843,

845, 869

24.02.2024 B-Surgical Nursing

72 N061
Nirmala College of 

Nursing, Kozhikode
200063286

23.02.2024 A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

150063572  , 160063724

190063052 . 200063363
23.02.2024

A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

160063724 , 170063526

180063065 , 180063075

190063061 , 190063072

200063349 , 200063363

24.02.2024 B-Surgical Nursing

180063192,     

200063443,200063447, 

200063469,

200063477(5)

23.02.2024
A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

200063443,200063469, 

200063477(3)
24.02.2024 B-Surgical Nursing

75 N094
Santhi College of 

Nursing, Kozhikode
200064325 24.02.2024

A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

200064604, 

200064606,200064617, 

200064625

23.02.2024
A-Medical Nursing 

Including Pathology

200064590,200064604,20

0064606,

200064617,200064625,19

0065195

24.02.2024
B-Surgical Nursing

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

74 N065
Red Crescent College 

of Nursing,Kozhikode

76 N105

Sree Anjaneya 

College of Nursing, 

Kozhikode

71 N058
National College of 

Nursing,   Kozhikode

73 N062
P.V.S College of 

Nursing, Kozhikode


