KERALA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES THRISSUR

TIME TABLE FOR SECOND YEAR B.Sc. NURSING PRACTICAL SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONS JANUARY 2024

SUBJECT CODE A- Medical Nursing Including Pathology B- Surgical Nursing

ZONE :A

SL NO	CIN NO	COLLEGE	REGISTER NUMBER	DATE & BATCH	SUBJECT
1	N007	Azeezia College of Nursing, Kollam	200061040, 180060324	20.02.2024	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology
			200061018	21.02.2024	B-Surgical Nursing
2	N010	Bishop Benziger College of Nursing, Kollam ,	170060558 (1)	20.02.2024	B-Surgical Nursing
3	N016	College of Nursing, Ananthapuri Hospitals & Research Institute,	200061437, 200061438	20.02.2024	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology
		TVM	200061418	20.02.2024	B-Surgical Nursing
4	N022	Co-operative College	160061219 190067339,67363, 200066914,66951,66960 (6)	20.02.2024	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology
			150061133,160061219, 190067339,67363 (4)	21.02.2024	B-Surgical Nursing
5	N025	CSI College of Nursing, Karakonam,	190061125 200061673 200061694 (BATCH I)	20.02.2024	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology

		TVM	150061313 200061673 200061710 (BATCH II)	21.02.2024	B- Surgical Nursing
6	N027	Government College of Nursing,TVM	200062193	20.02.2024	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology
		,	200062205	20.02.2024	B-Surgical Nursing
7	N031	Holy Cross College of Nursing, Kollam	200062041	20.02.2024	B-Surgical Nursing
8	N039	KIMS College of Nursing, Anamukham, TVM	200062423	20.02.2024	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology
9	N053	Mercy College of Nursing, Kollam	200060639, 200060664, 200060675, 180067050, 180067056	20.02.2024	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology
			180067050	21.02.2024	B-Surgical Nursing
10	N059	Nightingale College of Nursing, Thiruvananth	200060704(1) 190066115(1) 160063561(1)	20.02.2024	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology
		apuram	200060704(1) 160063561(1)	21.02.2024	B-Surgical Nursing
11	N060	Nims College of Nursing,TVM	200060462 190062929(2 students)	20.02.2024 Batch I A	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology
			190062929 170063379(2 students)	21.02.2024 Batch I B	B-Surgical Nursing
12	N066	Ruckmoni College of Nursing,TVM	190067123	20-02-2024	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology

13	N069	Saraswathi College of Nursing, TVM	190063376 ,160064143(2)	20.02.2024	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology
		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	190063376(1)	21.02.2024	B-Surgical Nursing
14	N075	Sivagiri Sree Narayana Medical Mission College of Nursing,	200066291, 200066299, 200066338 (3) BATCH I	20.02.2024 BATCH I	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology
		TVM	200066338 (1) BATCH II	21.02.2024 BATCH II	B-Surgical Nursing
15	N076	Sree Gokulam College of Nursing,TVM	200066367 200066419 200066435 (3)	20.02.2024	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology
16	N081	St. Joseph's College of Nursing, Kollam	200063865 ,170064625	20.02.2024	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology
17	N087	Upasana College of Nursing,Kollam	190064369, 180064399	20.02.2024	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology
			170064994, 160065171	21.02.2024	B-Surgical Nursing
18	N088	V.N.S.S College of	200067076 200067094 190065549	20.02.2024 BATCH I	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology
		Nursing Kollam	200067091 190065556 190065559	20.02.2024 BATCH II	B-Surgical Nursing
19	N089	Vijaya College of Nursing, Kollam	200067405 (1) Batch I	20.02.2024	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology
20	N097	PRS College of Nursing, Paliyode,Dalumugha	200064438 ,180064868	20.02.2024	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology
		m P.O,Neyyattinkara Thiruvanathapuram	200064442	21.02.2024	B-Surgical Nursing

21	N103	SP Fort College of Nursing, THiruvananthapuram	200066745 , 160065987 (2) Batch I	20.02.2024	B-Surgical Nursing
22	N111	Little Flower College of Nursing, Monvila,Kulathoor(P. O),Thiruvananthapura m	190065428	21.02.2024	B-Surgical Nursing
23	N120	SIMET College of Nursing, Muttathara,Thiruvana nthapuram	150066817-190065995 (2)- A 160066689 (1)- B	20.02.2024 Batch -1-A Batch-2-B	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology
24	N121	Parabrahma College of Nursing Oachira Kollam	200065265 190067594	20.02.2024	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology

ZONE:C

SL NO	CIN NO	COLLEGE	REGISTER NUMBER	DATE & BATCH	SUBJECT
25	N005	Archana College of Nursing, Pandalam	200066884 , 200066887	20.02.2024	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology
26	26 INO33 I	Indira Gandhi College	200065408,200065424,2 00065442,200065445,190 066335,190066339, 190066343,190066353,17 0066629	20.02.2024	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology
26		of Nursing, Kochi	200065408,200065447, 190066335,190066341,19 0066353,180065943	21.02.2024	B-Surgical Nursing
27	N035	Josco College of Nursing,Pandalam	200066026,190067180,19 8,170061971, 160061969 (5)	20.02.2024	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology

1	Ī	1		Ī	<u> </u>
			200066001,019,022,19006 7180, 170061970	21.02.2024	B-Surgical Nursing
28	N037	KVM College of Nursing,Cherthala	190061817	21.02.2024	B-Surgical Nursing
29	N049	Mar Baselius College	190067473	20.02.2024	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology
			200062968	21.02.2024	B-Surgical Nursing
30	N052	Medical Trust College of Nursing,Ernakulam	200063138, 200063139, 200063145, 200063146, 200063159, 190062552 (6)	20.02.2024 BATCH I A	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology
			200063143, 200063145, 200063159 (3)	21.02.2024 BATCH I B	B-Surgical Nursing
31	N071	SI-MET College of Nursing, Palluruthi, Kochi	200063718 200063720	20.02.2024	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology
			200063735	21.02.2024	B-Surgical Nursing
32	N078	St.Thomas College of Nursing,Alapuzha	200066543	20.02.2024	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology

38	N001	A.K.G.Memorial Co- operative College of Nursing, Kannur	200065377	20.02.2024	B-Surgical Nursing
SL NO	CIN NO	COLLEGE	REGISTER NUMBER	DATE & BATCH	SUBJECT
ZONE	E:F			_	
			200065597, 200065000	20.02.2024	B-Surgical Nursing
37	N124	Institute of Nursing Education,SME, Koothattukulam	180066616	20.02.2024	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology
36	N114	Najath College of Nursing,Aluva	200064974	20.02.2024	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology
35	N098	Sree Sudheendra College of Nurisng , Ernakulam	200064515	20.02.2024	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology
			200067332 190064702	21.02.2024	B-Surgical Nursing
34	N092	Welcare College of Nursing,Ernakulam	200067318	20.02.2024	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology
33	MO31	Nursing, Ernakulam	200067126 200067166 200067167	21.02.2024	B-Surgical Nursing
33	N091	Govt. College of	200067126 200067164 200067167	20.02.2024	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology
			200066543 200066561	21.02.2024	B-Surgical Nursing

N018	College of Nursing, Kannur Medical	200066104,200066115,20 0066133 180060751,180060792,16 0060984	20.02.2024	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology
	Conege, , Karmur	200066108, 200066133,180060751	21.02.2024	B-Surgical Nursing
N020	College of Nursing Thalassery	200061532	20.02.2024	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology
N024	Crescent College of Nursing, Ramapuram, Kannur	190061052 180061111 160061363 (Batch I)	20.02.2024	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology
		200067288 190061049 160061363	21.02.2024	B-Surgical Nursing
N048	Malik Deenar College of Nursing, Kasargod	180067231	20.02.2024	B-Surgical Nursing
N072	SIMET College of Nursing, Uduma,	200066223, 200066257, 190063574 -	23.02.2024 Batch 1 A	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology
		Batch 1	24.02.2024 Batch 1 B	B-Surgical Nursing
N128	Institute of NursingSciences and Research, Malabar Cancer Centre, Thalassery	200066052 – 200066067 (03) BATCH I	20.02.2024	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology
		200066047 – 200066075 (05) BATCH II	21.02.2024	B-Surgical Nursing
	N020 N024 N048	N018 Kannur Medical College, , Kannur College of Nursing Thalassery Crescent College of Nursing, Ramapuram, Kannur Malik Deenar College of Nursing, Kasargod SIMET College of Nursing, Uduma, Kasargode Institute of NursingSciences and Research, Malabar Cancer Centre,	N018 College of Nursing, Kannur Medical College, , Kannur 0066133 180060751,180060792,16 0060984 N020 College of Nursing Thalassery 200066108, 200066133,180060751 N024 Crescent College of Nursing, Ramapuram, Kannur 190061052 180061111 160061363 (Batch I) N048 Malik Deenar College of Nursing, Kasargod 180067231 N072 SIMET College of Nursing, Kasargod 180067231 N072 SIMET College of Nursing, Uduma, Kasargode 200066223, 200066257, 190063574 - Batch 1 N128 Institute of NursingSciences and Research, Malabar Cancer Centre, Thalassery 200066052 - 200066067 (03) BATCH I 200066047 - 200066075 (05)	Note

ZONE :B

SL NO	CIN NO	COLLEGE	REGISTER NUMBER	DATE & BATCH	SUBJECT
46	NO12	Caritas College of Nursing, Kottayam.	170060612	24.02.2024 BATCH I	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology

47	N028	Govt.College of Nursing,Kottayam.	200061783	23.02.2024	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology
			200061825	24.02.2024	B-Surgical Nursing
48	N064	Pushpagiri College of Nursing,	190063136 (1 NOS)	23.02.2024	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology
		Pathanamthitta.	160063873, 190063108 (2 NOS)	24.02.2024	B-Surgical Nursing
49	N102	College of Nursing,Guru EducationTrust, Kottayam	200064915	23.02.2024	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology
50	N106	Mount Zion Nursing College,Pathanamthit ta	200064669	23.02.2024	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology
			200064663 <i>,</i> 200064669	24.02.2024	B-Surgical Nursing
51	N108	Velankanni Matha College of Nursing, Thellakom, Kotayam,	200064742	23.02.2024 Batch -l	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology
52	N109	Assisi College of Nursing, Kottayam	180065426	23.02.2024	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology
53	N122	Institute of Nursing Education,SME,Puthu pally,Kottayam	200065707	23.02.2024	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology
		, , ,	170067295	23.02.2024	B-Surgical Nursing
54	N125	Institute of Nursing Education, SME Idukki	170067012	23.02.2024	B-Surgical Nursing
55	N126	Institute of Nursing Education,SME,Pala,K ottayam	200065658	23.02.2024 BATCH I	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology
56	N127	Institute of Nursing Education,SME,Gandh i Nagar ,Kottayam	190066741	21.02.2024	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology

SL NO	CIN	COLLEGE	REGISTER NUMBER	DATE & BATCH	SUBJECT
57	N006	Aswini College of	190060294	23.02.2024	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology
<i>3</i>	11000	Nursing, Thrissur	200060989	24.02.2024	B-Surgical Nursing
			200062390	23.02.2024	
58	N038	Karuna College of Nursing, Iringuttoor, Palakkad	200062382, 200062389, 200062390	24.02.2024	B-Surgical Nursing
59	N057	Mother College of Nursing, Olari, Pullazhy.P.O, Thrissur	200060342 , 180062819	20.02.2024	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology
			180062897	20.02.2024	B-Surgical Nursing
60	N006	Aswini College of Nursing, Nadathara,Thrissur	190060294	23.02.2024	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology
			200060989	24.02.2024	B-Surgical Nursing
61	N079	St. James College of Nursing, Chalakkudy,	190063937	23.02.2024	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology
		Thrissur	190063937, 160064751	24.02.2024	B-Surgical Nursing
62	N090	West Fort College of	200064184,227, 190064526,583 160065331 (Batch I)	23.02.2024	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology
	เทบ90	Nursing, Thrissur	200064241 190064526 (Batch II)	24.02.2024	B-Surgical Nursing

				_	
63	N101	Elite College of Nursing, Thrissur	200066699 200066712, 200066715	23.02.2024	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology
			200066699	24.02.2024	B-Surgical Nursing
64	N112	P.K Das College of Nursing, Ottapalam, Palakkad	190067072	23.02.2024	B-Surgical Nursing
E ZO	NE				
SL NO	CIN	COLLEGE	REGISTER NUMBER	DATE & BATCH	SUBJECT
65	N009	Baby Memorial College of Nursing,Kozhikode	200061140 200061144 200061163	23.02.2024	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology
			200061140 200061163	24.02.2024	B-Surgical Nursing
66	N017	College of Nursing, EMS Memorial Co- operative Hospital, Pananbi, Perinthalmanna, Malappuram-	200065492	23.02.2024	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology
			200065492	24.02.2024	B-Surgical Nursing
67	N034	JDT Islam College of Nursing, Calicut	200062138 200062153 170066882 170066886 150061922	23.02.2024	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology
			200062153 170066882 170066886	24.02.2024	B-Surgical Nursing
68	N040	KMCT College of Nursing, Manassery.P.	200062495 ,200062511 ,200062514 ,200062526	23.02.2024 ,	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology
		O., Calicut-673602	200062526	24.02.2024	B-Surgical Nursing
69	N054	MES College of Nursing, Perinthalmanna	200063202	23.02.2024	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology

				-	_
70	N056	MIMS College of Nursing, Malappuram	200060277	23.02.2024	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology
71	N058	National College of Nursing, Kozhikode	200060359, 373, 384, 388, 393, 190062828, 855, 170063330, 160063475	23.02.2024	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology
			200060359, 378, 384, 190062828, 839, 842, 843, 845, 869	24.02.2024	B-Surgical Nursing
72	N061	Nirmala College of Nursing, Kozhikode	200063286	23.02.2024	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology
73	N062	P.V.S College of Nursing, Kozhikode	150063572 , 160063724 190063052 . 200063363	23.02.2024	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology
			160063724 , 170063526 180063065 , 180063075 190063061 , 190063072 200063349 , 200063363	24.02.2024	B-Surgical Nursing
74	N065	Red Crescent College of Nursing,Kozhikode	180063192, 200063443,200063447, 200063469, 200063477(5)	23.02.2024	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology
			200063443,200063469, 200063477(3)	24.02.2024	B-Surgical Nursing
75	N094	Santhi College of Nursing, Kozhikode	200064325	24.02.2024	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology
76	N105	Sree Anjaneya College of Nursing, Kozhikode	200064604, 200064606,200064617, 200064625	23.02.2024	A-Medical Nursing Including Pathology
			200064590,200064604,20 0064606, 200064617,200064625,19 0065195	24.02.2024	B-Surgical Nursing
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS					